Acknowledgement Number:773668631021122

Date of filing : 02-Nov-2022

[Whe

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

filed and verified]

{Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN AAFCD2173H
Name

Address

Status Private Company
Filed /s

Taxable trncome and Tax detalls

Accreted Income B Tax Detail

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

139(1) Return filed on or before due date

DRISTI ABASAN PRIVATE LIMITED

Form Number

|

Boaok Profit under MAT, where applicable 2
Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3
Net tax payable 4
Interest and Fee Payable 5
Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6
Taxes Paid 7
(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8
Accreted Income as per section 115TD 9
Additional Tax payable ws 115TD 10
Interest payable u's [15TE 11
Additional Tax and nterest payable 12
Tax and interest paid 13
(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (12-13) 14

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

Assessment Year

2022-23

re the data of the Return of [ncome in Form [TR-1 (SAHAD, [TR-2, ITR-3, [TR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

2, PANCHKARI KADA ROAD , Narayanpur B.O . Rajarhat , NORTH 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 700136

ITR-6
773668631021122
0
1,588,549
1,88,961
0
49,022
5,562
54,584

54,580

This return has been digitally signed by RAJU SARKAR inthe capacity of Director having PAN ALLPS6565Q from IP address 223.236.228.207

on

02-Nov-2022

DSC Sl No. & Issuer 4667903 & 20161683CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,0U=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer
Services Limited,C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

e

AAFCD2173H067736686310211229F38CABA | I02ATIBEIEYBD57258 1482DSECDR3DT



